
I would remind him yes 
We arrive back at the ranch late tonight 
Leave 6am Thursday= , arrive LSJ 8 pm 

Sent from my i= Phone 

On Sep 24, 2012, at 10:47 AM wrote: 

ok, right=E2=80=A6what do you s= uggest? Do you want me to tell JE you 
guys are due to the islan= d at 8pm on Thursday and know you will need help 
prior to JEffrey's visit? 

On Sep 24, 2012, at 12:42 PM, Zorro Ranch wr= ote: 

FYI 
We need help prior to visi= t 
Janusz will be of no benefit 

Sent from my iPhone 
On Sep 24, 2012, at 10:20 AM, wrote: 

Hi there=E2=80=A6things are up in the a= ir for the 
moment=E2=80=A6Jeffrey now needs to be in NY 
thursda night. &nbs= p;We are canceling Janusz and ity 

s flights to PB on WEd night so they c= an be 
ere or a dinner on Thursday evening=E2=80=A6Jeffrey 

says he will eit= her go to PB at l0pm on THursday night 
or depart fricit.norning to LSJ and h= c would take 
Janusz and with him. 
When more is lc= arced we will pass along! (Y'all are 
due on LSJ on Thursday 27th? &nbs= p;Maybe you go 
sooner?) 

On Sep 24, 2012, at 12:08 PM= , brice gordon wrote: 

hi there 
any changes to Jeffrey's schedu= le, last confirmed we heard was arrival 

Sunday LSJ from PBI? 
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